- 40% less oil; 10% less energy
- FilterQuick® fully-automatic filtration
- FQ4000 easyTouch® controller
- Optional oil quality sensor (OQS)
Frymaster’s FQE30U electric fryers are the ultimate
oil-conserving, high-performance fryers. As operators
are pressured to do more with less, the FQE30U
electric fryers help improve profit margins with labor

I	 =	 Basket lifts
JJ	 =	  �Fuel Type: kw
MODEL NO. EXPLANATION:  #FQE30UACQDHIJJ
MODEL NO. OIL
 CAPACITY
OVERALL SIZE (cm) NET
WEIGHT
*APPROXIMATE SHIPPING INFORMATION
WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT WEIGHT CLASS CU. FT. DIMENSIONS (cm)
2FQE30U
30 lbs.
(15 liters)
31-1/4”
(79.4)
*30-7/8”
(78.6)
*45-3/8”
(115.2)
305 lbs.
(138 kg)
535 lbs.
(243 kg)
77.5
52
W
38”
(97)
D
44”
(111.8)
H
53”
(134.6)
3FQE30U 47-1/8”
(119.7)
486 lbs.
(220 kg)
667 lbs.
(303 kg) 72 53”
(135)
53”
(134.6))
4FQE30U 62-1/2”
(158.7)
667 lbs.
(303 kg)
875 lbs.
(397 kg) 95 70”
(178)
55”
(139.7)
NOTES
• �One cord is provided per full frypot on 3
phase units.
• �Single phase units must be field wired. No
cord or plug provided. Check electrical codes
for proper supply line sizing.
• �Plug is optional accessory on units shipping
with cord, except 480V 3 ph -- no plug is
available.  Canada is an exception and cords,
where available, must have a plug attached.
• �Controller, filter pump and basket lifts are
powered by element voltages except for 480V
fryers.
• ��All 480 volt models are provided with separate
120 volt cord and plug for filter pump,
controller, and/or basket lifts.
POWER REQUIREMENTS
BASIC
DOMESTIC kw ELEMENTS/FRYPOT
CONTROLS/
FRYPOT FILTER
AUTO